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Polycom RealPresence® Group 300/310/5004            

12V 6.25A
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2457-69794-001
20 cm

20 cm
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100-240VAC 50/60Hz 2.3A

Polycom RealPresence® Group 7004            

20 cm

2457-69794-001
20 cm

3 m
(Supplied with camera)

3 m
(Supplied with camera)
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1     5 seconds
LED: fast blue blink

Refer to the Polycom® RealPresence® Group Series
Administrator Guide for more information.

2

3 To exit    , press any
key on remote
except up/down
arrows. LED: blue
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